Resultado dos Virtuais
GINASIO DE ESPORTES

Categoria: ELITE

Posigéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Bulldog 649 100 15 15 0
2 Sedentarios -Masquerade 984 406 18 18 3
3 Maizena 1175 558 24 24 6
4 AE Sabesp 2103 759 27 27 3
5 Gafanhoto Novo 2308 441 40 40 13
6 Pé na Tabua 1384 724 41 41 1
7 Turminha Bacana 1900 214 53 53 12
8 Los Gringos 1256 441 53 53 0
9 Mercenérias 1451 260 58 58 5
10 Cataflan & Lost 4544 570 60 60 2
11 Tequila na Trilha 3710 844 82 82 22
12 Zebra 4350 886 84 84 2
13 Lost Sorocaba 1863 325 87 87 3
14 Na Pegada 2860 1005 109 109 22
15 Feast Wood 3458 690 179 179 70
16 Zé Calango c'Asbota 1746 306 191 191 12
17 Eu, 0 Zé e a Minas 13472 1407 511 511 320
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